
Annex III 
 

 
 

Summary of Waste Disposed of at Waste Facilities from 1990 to 1996 
 

 
 

 
Types of waste (tpd) 

 
 

Municipal Solid Waste 
 

Construction & Demolition Waste(1) 
 

 
 

Landfill and Incinerator 
 
 
Landfill 

 
 
Marine Spoil 
Grounds 

 
 
sub-total 

 
 
Domestic & 
Public Cleansing 

 
Commercial 

 
Industrial 

 
sub-total    

 
1990 

 
5,460 

 
380 

 
1,270 

 
7,100 

 
8,450 

 
4,780 

 
13,230 

 
1991 

 
5,560 

 
400 

 
1,430 

 
7,390 

 
16,380 

 
4,840 

 
21,220 

 
1992 

 
5,760 

 
460 

 
1,710 

 
7,930 

 
11,960 

 
3,880 

 
15,840 

 
1993 

 
6,000 

 
570 

 
1,880 

 
8,450 

 
11,520 

 
3,140 

 
14,660 

 
1994 

 
6,070 

 
700 

 
1,660 

 
8,430 

 
15,480 

 
0 

 
15,480 

 
1995 

 
6,210 

 
520 

 
1,060 

 
7,790 

 
14,120 

 
0 

 
14,120 

 
1996 

 
6,260 

 
1,090 

 
800 

 
8,140 

 
7,520 

 
0 

 
7,520 

 
(1) Construction & demolition material delivered to public filling areas is not included. 
 


